[image: ]



Crookhey Hall School Term and Holiday Dates
2022/2023
	Autumn Term 2022


INSET DAY	Wednesday 31st August 2022
Term Starts	Thursday 1st September 2022
Bank Holiday - Queen Elizabeth II Funeral	Monday 19th September 2022
Mid Term Closure	Monday 24th October – Friday 4th November, 2022 (inclusive)
INSET DAY	Monday 7th November 2022
End of Term	22nd December 2022 at 12:30pm
Number of openings	69 Days

	Spring Term 2023


INSET DAY	Tuesday 3rd January 2023
Term starts	Wednesday 4th January 2023
Mid Term Closure	Monday 13th February – Friday 17th February 2023 (inclusive)
End of Term	Friday 31st March 2023 at 12.30pm
Number of openings	58 Days

	Summer Term 2023


INSET DAYS	Monday 17th April 2023
	Tuesday 18th April 2023
Term starts	Wednesday 19th April 2023
May Day Closure	Monday 1st May 2023
[bookmark: _GoBack]King Charles III Coronation - Bank Holiday	Monday 8th May 2023
Mid Term Closure	Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June 2023 (inclusive)
End of Term	Friday 21st July 2023 at 12.30pm
Number of openings	61 days
Total number of openings:	193 days
Five INSET days from the dates shown as openings:
Day 1: Wednesday 31st August 2022
Day 2: Monday 7th November 2022
Day 3: Tuesday 3rd January 2023
Day 4: Monday 17th April 2023
Day 5: Tuesday 18th April 2023
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Autumn Term 202 2  

INSET DAY   Wednesday  3 1st  August   202 2   Term Starts   Thursday  1st   September 202 2   Bank Holiday  -   Queen Elizabeth II   Funeral   Monday 19th September 2022   Mid Term Closure   Monday  24 th October   –   Friday  4th November, 2022   (inclusive)   INSET DAY   Monday  7th   November 202 2   End of Term   2 2nd   December 202 2   at 12:30pm   Number of openings   69   Days    

Spring Term 2023  

I NSET DAY   Tuesday   3rd   January   202 3   Term starts   Wednesday   4th   January 202 3   Mid Term Closure   Monday 1 3 th Feb ruary  –   Friday 1 7 th February 202 3   (inclusive)   En d of Term   Friday  3 1st  March   202 3   at 12.30pm   Number of openings   58   Days    

Summer Term 2023  

INSET DAY S   Monday  17 th April  202 3     Tuesday  18 th April 202 3   Term starts   Wedn esday 19th April 202 3   May Day  Closure   Monday  1st   May 202 3   King Charles III Coronation  -   Bank Holiday   Monday 8th May 2023   Mid Term Closure   Monday  29 th May  –   Friday  2nd   June 202 3   (inclusive)   End of Term   Friday 2 1st   July 202 3   at 12.30pm   Number of openings   6 1   days   Total number   of openings:   193   days   Five  INSET  days from the dates shown as openings:   Day 1:  Wednesday  31 st  August   202 2   Day 2:  Monday  7th   November 202 2   Day 3:  Tuesday 3rd   January 202 3   Day 4:  Monday  17 th April  202 3   Day 5:  Tuesday  18 th April  202 3    

